
www.citycenter.slupsk.pl

MIESZKANIE NR 1

38,70 m2

PIĘTRO:

PIERWSZE

KLATKA
SCHODOWA 1

POKÓJ DZIENNY
24,45 m2

1

POKÓJ
10,00 m2

2

ŁAZIENKA
4,20 m2

3

32

M1

2

M2

3

32

2

M5



www.citycenter.slupsk.pl

MIESZKANIE NR 2

38,10 m2

PIĘTRO:

PIERWSZE

KLATKA
SCHODOWA 1

POKÓJ DZIENNY
23,70 m2

1

POKÓJ
9,70 m2

2

ŁAZIENKA
4,70 m2

3

M3M1 M2 2

3

M42M5



www.citycenter.slupsk.pl

MIESZKANIE NR 3

40,90 m2

PIĘTRO:

PIERWSZE

KLATKA
SCHODOWA 1

POKÓJ DZIENNY
24,30 m2

1

POKÓJ
11,60 m2

2

ŁAZIENKA
5,00 m2

3

M3 2

3

3

M2

3

2



www.citycenter.slupsk.pl

MIESZKANIE NR 4

37,80 m2

PIĘTRO:

PIERWSZE

KLATKA
SCHODOWA 1

POKÓJ DZIENNY
23,70 m2

1

POKÓJ
9,10 m2

2

ŁAZIENKA
5,00 m2

3

3

M4

3

2

3



www.citycenter.slupsk.pl

MIESZKANIE NR 5

34,80 m2

PIĘTRO:

PIERWSZE

KLATKA
SCHODOWA 1

POKÓJ DZIENNY
19,50 m2

1

POKÓJ
10,80 m2

2

ŁAZIENKA
4,50 m2

3

32

2

M5

M3 2M2 2




